P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
1 of 2Specified Technologies Inc.  •  Somerville, NJ 08876   •  Technical Service 1-800-992-1180  •  www.stifirestop.com
EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke & Acoustical Pathway  •  ZSFOD5336 1798
Patent Pending
Patent Pending
Series 44NEZ Smoke & Acoustical Pathway
EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke & Acoustical Pathway is a pathway device
designed to allow cables to penetrate non-fire-rated walls and floors without

Plenum tested to UL2043
Sound Transmission Classification (STC) 50 (Relates to specific construction) (ASTM E 90-09)
ORDERING INFORMATION
UPC# 730573 Catalog Number Description Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Ea.)
11172 NEZ44 EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke and Acoustical Pathway 1 4 3.13 lbs (1.42 kg)
11173 NEZ44-W EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke and Acoustical Pathway (White) 1 4 3.13 lbs (1.42 kg)
11177 NEZD344 EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke and Acoustical Pathway
3-Gang Kit [16” (406mm) Wall Studs] 1 1 5.39 lbs (2.45 kg)
11178 NEZD344-W EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke and Acoustical Pathway (White)
3-Gang Kit [16” (406mm) Wall Studs] 1 1 5.39 lbs (2.45 kg)
11179 NEZD544 EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke and Acoustical Pathway
5-Gang Kit [24” (610mm) Wall Studs] 1 1 8.07 lb (3.66 kg)
11180 NEZD544-W EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke and Acoustical Pathway (White)
5-Gang Kit [24” (610mm) Wall Studs] 1 1 8.07 lb (3.66 kg)
IMPORTANT NOTICE:  ALL STATEMENTS, TECHNICAL INFORMATION, AND RECOMMENDATIONS CONTAINED HEREIN ARE BASED UPON TESTING BELIEVED TO BE RELIABLE, BUT THE
ACCURACY AND COMPLETENESS THEREOF IS NOT GUARANTEED.
STI TYPICALLY WARRANTS ITS PRODUCTS FOR ONE FULL YEAR. FOR COMPLETE DETAILS OF OUR STANDARD WARRANTY, PLEASE VISIT WWW.STIFIRESTOP.COM/LEGAL/WARRANTY